
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 93742742

Data publicarii	22.02.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 251,01 RON - 251,01 RON

Descriere: 1 COT PPR 32/90 19% 20,00 BUC 1,68 33,61 6,39 2 COT PPR 25/90 19% 15,00 BUC 0,59 8,82 1,68 3 TEU PPR 25-20-25 19% 16,00 BUC 0,92 14,79 2,81 4 MUFA PPR 20X1/2 FI 19% 5,00 BUC 5,04 25,21 4,79 5 MUFA PPR 25 19% 4,00 BUC 0,50 2,02 0,38 6 MUFA PPR 32 19% 4,00 BUC 1,26 5,04 0,96 7 ROBINET D.S.1/2+CUPLA RAPIDA 19% 1,00 BUC 21,85 21,85 4,15 8 FERRO ROB. COLTAR 1/2-3/8 Z1238K 19% 1,00 BUC 14,29 14,29 2,71 9 TUB PPR 25 FIBRA 19% 16,00 M 3,78 60,50 11,50 10 REDUCTIE PPR 32-25 19% 2,00 BUC 0,84 1,68 0,32 11 REDUCTIE PP 110-50 19% 3,00 BUC 3,36 10,08 1,92 12 TUB PVC 50/1M 19% 3,00 BUC 5,88 17,65 3,35 13 PASTA VERDE 460G 19% 1,00 BUC 14,29 14,29 2,71 14 CANEPA KG 19% 0,60 KG 35,29 21,18 4,02
